Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
TRU-SINE  SPS Series
PRODUCT FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
PURE SINE WAVE MICRO INVERTERS 55-220 watts
  ordering information
MODEL # WATTS/VA RATING* VOLTAGE OPTIONS  DESCRIPTION
  ORDERING INFORMATION

110/250
220/250
Ordering Example: SPS-110/125-120/277-SD
Mule Lighting , Inc.
 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
APPLICATION
MODEL # SYSTEM EFFICIENCY     # OF BATTERIES     BATTERY VOLTAGE (VDC)      BATTERY CURRENT (AMPS)
CONSTRUCTION
MOUNTING
SURFACE MOUNT: (STANDARD MODELS)
RECESSED MOUNT: (SPS-55/125 and SPS-110/125 ONLY)
T-GRID MOUNT: (SPS-55/125 and SPS-110/125 ONLY)
OPERATION
CODE COMPLIANCE
LOAD COMPATIBILITY
WIRING
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
TRU-SINE  SPS Series
PURE SINE WAVE MICRO INVERTERS 55-220 watts
The SPS Series housing is constructed of heavy duty steel cabinet that is
finished with a white baked-on powder paint providing scratch and corro-
sion resistance. Optional color finishes are available, consult factory.
Connection to an unswitched AC circuit is required by the NEC.
Wiring access is provided for by conduit knockouts in the unit
housing. SPS-55/125 and SPS-110/125 models also provide
knockouts in the back of the housing for rear wiring from standard
electrical boxes when surface mounting.
SPS model's clean, sinusoidal AC output will operate incandes-
cent lamps as well as all common fluorescent, induction and LED
lamp types. Lighting loads are driven at 100% output for the